
 

 
Country Name Law Firm Email 

 
Albania 

 
Alban Caushi 

 
CR Partners 

 
a.caushi@crpartners.al 

Andorra Miguel Casas Cases & Lacambra miguel.cases@caseslacambra.com 

Austria Sebastian Mahr PHH Prohaska Havranek  

Austria Peter Klein PFK  

Belarus Dennis Turovets Egorov Puginsky Afanasiev dennis_turovets@epap.by 

Belgium Robrecht Coppens Loyens & Loeff robrecht.coppens@loyensloeff.com 

Bosnia Herzegovina 

(Banjaluka) 

 

Nina Vjestica 

 

Dimitrijević & Partners 

 

nina.vjestica@dimitrijevicpartners.com 

Bulgaria Peter Petrov Boyanov & Co p.petrov@boyanov.com 

Croatia Jurica Reberski Mamić Perić Reberski Rimac j.reberski@mprr.hr 

Cyprus Anastasios Antoniou Antoniou McCollum & Co anastasios.antoniou@amc.law 

Czech Republic Pavla Kopeckova Prikrylova Peterka& Partners prikrylova@peterkapartners.cz 

England Nicola Broadhurst Stevens & Bolton nicola.broadhurst@stevens-bolton.com 

England Nigel Clark Nexa Law Limited Nigel.Clark@nexa.law 

Finland Antti Säiläkivi HPP Attorneys antti.sailakivi@hpp.fi 

Finland Juha Koponen Borenius Attorneys Ltd Juha.Koponen@borenius.com 

Germany Marion Anzinger SKW Schwarz m.anzinger@skwschwarz.de 

Germany Martin Imhof Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek m.imhof@heuking.de 

Greece Constantinos Lambadarios Lambadarios Law Firm C.Lambadarios@lambalaw.gr 

Hungary József Bulcsú Fenyvesi Oppenheim jozsef.fenyvesi@oppenheimlegal.com 

Hungary Dr. Viktória Szilágyi Nagy és Trócsányi szilagyi.viktoria@nt.hu 

Iceland Helga Melkorka Ottarsdottir Logos helga@logos.is 

Ireland Máire Cunningham Beauchamps m.cunningham@beauchamps.ie 

Israel Hanan O Aviv Herzog Fox & Neeman havivh@hfn.co.il 

Italy Andrea Puccio Puccio – Penalisti Associati puccio@pucciopenalisti.it 

Italy Antonia Verna Portolano Cavallo Studio Legale averna@portolano.it 

Italy Marco di Toro Weigmann marco.ditoro@weigmann.it 

Latvia Zinta Jansons Ellex Klavins zinta.jansons@ellex.lv 

Luxembourg Linda Funck Elvinger Hoss Prussen lindafunck@elvingerhoss.lu 

Malta Annalise Papa Ganado Advocates ampapa@ganadoadvocates.com 
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Moldova n/a n/a n/a 

Netherlands Maurits de Haan Houthoff m.g.de.haan@houthoff.com 

North Macedonia Dimitar Panchevski Panchevski Law Office dimitarp@t.mk 

 

Poland 

 

Ewa Rutkowska 

Kieszkowska Rutkowska Kolasinski 

Kancelaria Prawna sp.j. 

 

ewa.rutkowska@krklegal.pl 

 
Poland 

 
Sławomir Uss 

Sołtysiński Kawecki Szlęzak – Kancelaria 

Radców Prawnych i Adwokatów Sp.k. 

 
slawomir.uss@skslegal.pl 

Portugal Tomás Pessanha Garrigues tomas.pessanha@garrigues.com 

Romania Madalina Hristescu Hristescu & Partners madalina.hagima@hmpartners.ro 

Russia Ilona Zekely Egorov Puginsky Afanasiev & Partners i.zekely@epam.ru 

Scotland Stephen Goldie Brodies LLP stephen.goldie@brodies.com 

Serbia Jelena Gazivoda Janković Popović Mitić (JPM) jelena.gazivoda@jpm.rs 

Slovakia Gabriela Kubicova Law & Translations sro. gabi.kubicova@gmail.com 

Slovenia Andraz Jadek Jadek & Pensa andraz.jadek@jadek-pensa.si 

Spain Alex Llevat Roca Junyent a.llevat@rocajunyent.com 

Spain Isabel Gandoy Cuatrecasas isabel.gandoy@cuatrecasas.com 

Sweden Therese Strömshed Mannheimer Swartling Advokatbyrå AB therese.stromshed@msa.se 

Switzerland Oliver Künzler Wenger Plattner oliver.kuenzler@wenger-plattner.ch 

Turkey Gozde Kaya Yavuz&Uyanik Law Firm gkaya@yavuz-uyanik.av.tr 

Ukraine Olexander Droug Sayenko Kharenko ODroug@sk.ua 
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